
Fall 2024 
Activity 
Schedule

G L O B A L  C A F É 
(Meet at 199 Manoogian)

O F F - C A M P U S 
(Meet at FedEx)

12-2 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

12-2 p.m.

11 a.m.-1 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

12-2 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

2-7 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

Sept. 5

Sept. 12

Sept.19

Sept. 26

Oct. 3

Oct. 10

Oct. 17

Oct. 24

Oct. 31

Nov. 7

Nov. 14

Nov. 21

Dec. 5                   

5-8 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

6-10 p.m.

2-5 p.m.

12-3 p.m.

1-5 p.m.

2-5 p.m.

12-4 p.m.

1-5 p.m.

2-5 p.m.

3-11 p.m.

Aug. 30

Sept. 7

Sept. 11

Sept. 13

Sept. 15

Oct. 5

Oct. 18

Oct. 26

Nov. 2

Nov. 9

Nov. 15

Dec. 7

Welcome Back Lunch

Shake Shack and Shopping

Moon Festival Celebration

Pancakes and Language Tables

Detroit Historical Museum

Crocheting and Wellness

Pasta and Pizza from Shield’s

Zombie Folktales and Doughnuts

Diwali Celebration

Election Talk

Children’s Day Volunteering  

Arab American Museum and Dinner

Winter Send-Off and Giveaways

Jazz Festival (Detroit)

Detroit Walking Tour

Detroit Tigers, WSU Night*

Asian Mart (Madison Heights)

Eastern Market Trip

Great Lakes Crossing Outlet Mall

Al-Haramain Market (Hamtramck)

WSU Football Tailgate and Game

Ann Arbor Trip*

Henry Ford Museum

Tiger Market (Southfield)

Toledo Zoo Lights*

Connect with us!
Join us for a wonderful Fall Semester filled with exciting events and activities! Connect with fellow 
international students and explore exciting opportunities designed just for you. Get ready to make friends, 
discover new perspectives, and enhance your international experience.

Event details at oip.wayne.edu/student-engage. If you have questions, email OIPengage@wayne.edu.

*Campus Activities Team (CAT) event collaboration

Office of International Programs


